
3

COTTURA
BAGNORIP.

120
240CAMERA

BAGNO

CAMERA

SOGGIORNO

COTTURA

DIS.

4

120
240

30
0

24
0

PORTICO

27
0

19
0

29
0

455

35
0

280

392

58
0

400640

15
4

60
4

120

12
0

20 170 20 150

25
16

0
25

12
0

510 260114

18
5

400

30
5

160

13
0

450

1196

3

14
0

24
0

CAMERA

CAMERA

SOGGIORNO

BAGNO

DIS.

COTTURA
BAGNORIP.

120
240CAMERA

BAGNO

CAMERA

SOGGIORNO

COTTURA

DIS.

4

32
0

24
0

 60
140

140
240

12
0

24
0

COTTURA

SOGGIORNO

SOGGIORNO

CAMERA

CAMERA

CAMERA

CAMERA

BAGNO

BAGNO

BAGNO

BAGNO
DIS.

DIS.

CAMERA
BAGNO

2

1

 6
0

14
0

 60
140

140
240

COTTURA

PORTICO

BA
LC

ON
E

60 14
0

34
0

24
0

14
0

24
0

120
240

30
0

24
0

34
0

24
0

14
0

24
0 60 14
0

PORTICO

PORTICOPORTICO

380 185

28
0

18
5

28
0

465 385

34
6

420

57
1

37
1

28
0

28
0

260

305

18
5

28
0

18
5

28
0

380 185

28
0

465 385

28
0

34
0

190

305

18
5 54
4

420

36
9

260

440 360 190

310

41
0

27
0

19
0

29
0

455

35
0

280

392

58
0

400640

15
4

60
4

120

12
0

20 170 20 150

25
16

0
25

12
0

60
0

28
0

510 260114

18
5

400

30
5

28
0

160

13
0

B
B

A A

BOX   9 BOX   10 BOX   11

280 280 310

58
0

BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6

RIFIUTI

DEPOSITO
CICLI

CANTINA

CANTINA

CANTINA

CANTINA

CANTINA

CANTINA

CANTINA

CANTINA

BOX 1

BOX 1A

BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 7 BOX 8

LOCALE
TECNICO

CONTATORI

B
B

A

CORSELLO DI MANOVRA

287

60
0

60
5

525

60
5

258 12 154 12

468 12 278 278 308 3981212 12 30 450

63
0

30
62

4

12
0

17
4

18
3

12
58

7

32
2

12
41

2
15

0
15

0
15

0
15

0

283 150

313 12012

15
0

44
9

283

16
0

349

16
0

16
1

354

343

343 150

18
0

25
3

15
0

553

61
0

354

63
0

506154

39
0

24
0

29
0

24
0

26
0

24
0

26
0

24
0

44
5

24
0

290
240

290
240

28
0

24
0

28
0

24
0

26
0

24
0

26
0

24
0

26
0

24
0

16
3

287

APT. 04

Superficie mq. 75

N.  3  locali

Giardino mq. 110

N. 1 bagno

TRILOCALE

PIANO TERRA

Possibilità box

Cantina
Turoldo 78RESIDENZA

planimetria generale
..\RESIDENZA TUROLDO 74\icona-di-vettore-della-porta-cantina-132897244.jpg

Portico mq.  15

AutoCAD SHX Text
595

AutoCAD SHX Text
225

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
1890

AutoCAD SHX Text
200

AutoCAD SHX Text
464

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
360

AutoCAD SHX Text
555

AutoCAD SHX Text
130

AutoCAD SHX Text
2854

AutoCAD SHX Text
PIANTA PIANO TERRA

AutoCAD SHX Text
150

AutoCAD SHX Text
680

AutoCAD SHX Text
385

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
1039

AutoCAD SHX Text
325

AutoCAD SHX Text
195

AutoCAD SHX Text
2854

AutoCAD SHX Text
280

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
452

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
812

AutoCAD SHX Text
1704

AutoCAD SHX Text
595

AutoCAD SHX Text
225

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
450

AutoCAD SHX Text
290

AutoCAD SHX Text
1890

AutoCAD SHX Text
200

AutoCAD SHX Text
150

AutoCAD SHX Text
680

AutoCAD SHX Text
435

AutoCAD SHX Text
464

AutoCAD SHX Text
80

AutoCAD SHX Text
360

AutoCAD SHX Text
555

AutoCAD SHX Text
130

AutoCAD SHX Text
2854

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Fogli e viste
	APT4


